
Starterliste 58. ADAC Hanseaten-Slalom am 23. Mai 2015
Register Nummer 64/2015

Stand: 18.05.2015

Gruppe
Start-

nummer Division Name, Vorname Fabrikat Typ Doppelstarter Name/n

G 6 1 1 Prolingheuer, Hanna BirkVW Polo 1. Hanna Birke Prolingheuer 2. Britt Schneider 3. Björn Schneider
G 4 2 1 Müller, Hartmut BMW 316i Müller,Meera
G 5 3 1 Stoldt, Reinhard BMW 316i Compact Henrik Stoldt
G 4 4 1 Eder, Bernd BMW 318 iS Hans-Dieter Meckel
G 6 5 1 Klinger, Dieter VW POLO
G 6 6 1 Jabs, Heinz VW Polo 9N3
G 5 7 1 Fischer, Heinz Ford Streetka
G 6 8 1 Schneider, Britt VW Polo 1. Hanna Birke Prolingheuer 2. Britt Schneider 3. Björn Schneider
G 5 9 1 Jannek, Niels BMW 316i
G 4 10 1 Müller, Meera BMW 316i Müller, Hartmut
G 5 11 1 Stoldt, Hendrik BMW 316i Compact Reinhard Stoldt
G 4 12 1 Hans-Dieter Meckel BMW 318is Bernd Eder
G 5 13 1 Janetzko, Thorsten BMW 318i E36 Limousine
G 6 14 1 Schneider, Björn VW Polo Hanna Prolingheuer, Britt Schneider
G 4 15 1 Hildebrandt, Florian Smart Roadster
G 5 16 1 Miethke, Heiko BMW 3 C/G
G 5 20 1 Sievers, Bernhard BMW 316i

G 1 17 2 Ruzicka,Kerstin BMW M3 CSL Roland Wallrab
G 3 18 2 Freese, Steffen BMW E30 318is Markus Hirrig
G 3 19 2 Kollmeier, Nick BMW 318is Phil Kollmeier
G 1 21 2 Köhnle, Hans Porsche 997 Carrera S
G 3 22 2 Völker, Jens BMW E30 318 iS
G 1 23 2 Wallrab, Roland BMW M3 CSL Ruzicka,Kerstin
G 3 24 2 Hirrig, Markus BMW E30 318is Steffen Freese
G 3 25 2 Kollmeier, Phil BMW 318is Nick Kollmeier
G 3 26 2 Guiseppe, Stefani Seat Leon

Division 1

Division 2
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F 9 27 3 Kruse, Anna-Lena Dacia Logan Schwien
F 9 28 3 Piotrowski, Mike BMW E36 Compact Paul Schubert
F 9 29 3 Büttinghaus, Andreas OPEL ASTRA F Matzick, Günter
F 9 30 3 Sander, Marco Mazda MX-5 Carlo Sander
F 9 31 3 Gutmann , Ingo BMW E30 Mike Röder
F 8 32 3 Tute, Tony VW Lupo 1,4 16V
F 8 33 3 Grebe,Hartmut Ford Fiesta
F 8 34 3 Schmidt, Maurice Ford Fiesta GT
F 9 35 3 Schwien, Toni Dacia Logan Schwien, Jaro
F 9 36 3 Schubert, Paul BMW E 36 Compact Mike Piotrowski
F 9 37 3 Matzick, Günter OPEL ASTRA F Büttinghaus, Andreas
F 9 38 3 Sander, Carlo Mazda MX-5 Marco Sander
F 9 43 3 Röder, Mike BMW E30 Ingo Gutmann
F 9 39 3 Lindemeyer Ralf Nissan 100 NX SR
F 8 40 3 Matzantke, Thomas Rover 114 GTI
F 9 41 3 Schwien, Jaro Dacia Logan Schwien, Toni
F 8 42 3 Weghorn, Erich Opel Corsa A CC
F 9 44 3 Hens, Klaus D. VW Golf II G 40

F 10 45 4 Butenschön, Lukas Volkswagen Golf Kenneth-Lasse Klauza, Mika-Steffen Klauza
F 10 46 4 Ackermann, Monika BMW E 30 Tim Ackermann
F 10 47 4 Krug, Lilo BMW 318 iS
F 10 48 4 Budde, Erich Toyota GT 86
F 10 50 4 Klauza, Mika Steffen VW Golf Kenneth Lasse Klauza
F 10 49 4 Haack, Axel VW Golf II 19E
F 10 51 4 Ackermann, Tim BMW E30 Monika Ackermann
F 10 53 4 Klauza Kenneth Lasse VW Golf Mika Steffen Klauza
F 10 54 4 Bröker,Lars Honda Civic
F 11 55 4 Eggers, Heinz-Guido BMW M3 Nennung aus Krankheitsgründen zurückgezogen
F 11 56 4 Krug, Rainer BMW M3

Division 3

Division 4
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H 13 57 5 Dau, Morten Honda CRX Dau, Björn
H 13 58 5 Walther, Jan Mazda MX-5 Walther, Thomas
H 13 59 5 Redomski, Christian Citroen AX Sport Naumann
H 12 60 5 Hart, Christoph VW Audi 50
H 13 61 5 Schmidt, Horst-Ralf Ford Fiesta RSI
H 13 62 5 Klauza, Ditmar VW Polo
H 13 66 5 Dau, Björn Honda CRX Dau, Morten
H 13 63 5 Walther, Thomas Mazda MX-5 Jan Walther
H 13 65 5 Naumann Michael Citroen AX GTI Christian Redomski
H 13 67 5 Müller, Christian Peugeot 205 GTI
H 13 68 5 Gröndahl, Jörg BMW E21 316i 8V

H 15 69 6 Kost, Aleksandra BMW M3 Artur Kost
H 15 70 6 Budzisch, Felix BMW 325 i Skrzipietz, Martin
H 15 71 6 Bodin, Stefan Porsche 944 turbo GTR Bodin, Florian
H 15 72 6 Euringer, Werner Audi A3 TFSI Gass, Hans-Martin
H 14 73 6 Hartkämper, Philipp VW Golf Gti
H 14 74 6 Lems, Horst BMW Lems 318 iS
H 15 75 6 Fuchs, Mario Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
H 15 76 6 Kost, Artur BMW M 3 Kost, Aleksandra
H 15 77 6 Skrzipietz, Martin BMW 325 i Budzisch, Felix
H 15 78 6 Bodin, Florian Porsche 944 turbo GTR Bodin, Stefan
H 15 79 6 Gass, Hans-Martin Audi A3 TFSI Euringer, Werner
H 15 80 6 Jeuschede, André BMW M3
H 14 81 6 Noelle, Ralph BMW 320is
H 14 82 6 Ernst Hans-Heinrich Opel Kadett C Coupe
H 14 83 6 Nuber, Reinhard BMW 320i WTCC

Division 5

Division 6


